
Résultats individuels pistolet 10 m
Division 1

TTG Nom ClubLic. Cat.Fin. Moy. T1 T2 T3 T4

371,50 CLAUDE BOIDIN WAMBRECHIES05214384 S182 186 188 186185,5092 941861

370,25 JAMES DELZENNE NOMAIN41273250 S181 187 190 187186,2592 921842

363,00 ERIC HUCQ FOREST-SUR-MARQU20055662 S166 185 178 179177,0093 931863

357,25 CHRISTOPHE LEGRAND MONCHEAUX94063209 S182 181 178 180180,2591 861774

356,50 JEAN-LOUIS MORTREUX MONCHEAUX94039935 S180 181 182 171178,5090 881785

353,75 FABRICE GROS RONCHIN65613101 S174 177 178 178176,7593 841776

351,50 MARC CARTIERRE RUMEGIES92014643 S168 177 175 178174,5091 861777

350,75 SAMUEL STEENKISTE WAMBRECHIES0333492 S174 177 178 182177,7587 861738

350,00 CHRISTOPHE VANPOUILLE WAMBRECHIES45233409 S172 181 164 175173,0092 851779

348,75 FRANCOIS CAULLET AUBY94045129 S170 178 188 183179,7582 8716910

348,50 DOMINIQUE LEBLANC AUBY94037645 S177 176 170 175174,5090 8417411

347,50 RENAUD L'HEUREUX RUMEGIES44275112 S179 183 176 180179,5089 7916812

347,00 PATRICK LABY RONCHIN61074652 V175 173 184 180178,0085 8416913

346,00 JEAN-PIERRE WOJCIECKOWSKI MONCHEAUX94029601 V179 177 182 178179,0084 8316714

343,75 PHILIPPE KIEKEN LOMME S179 178 174 168174,7592 7716915

342,75 THIERRY VANDENBILCKE HONDSCHOOTE94036964 S175 173 177 178175,7585 8216716

341,75 LAURENT MENAGE LOMME63113736 S177 175 177 174175,7584 8216617

339,50 BRUNO COUVREUR WILLEMS58006781 S175 179 173 175175,5080 8416418

337,00 JEAN-LUC BOUTRY AUBY61003794 S175 175 181 177177,0077 8316019

333,00 ERIC OLBERT AUBY94060106 S170 174 181 167173,0081 7916020
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Résultats individuels pistolet 10 m
Division 2

TTG Nom ClubLic. Cat.Fin. Moy. T1 T2 T3 T4

349,75 DAVID MILLEVILLE MONCHEAUX94063202 S172 168 176 175172,7583 941771

344,75 PASCAL BLONDE HONDSCHOOTE58006284 S166 178 165 170169,7590 851752

341,25 MANUEL SALGADO ROUBAIX PASTEUR06179734 V164 179 173 173172,2584 851693

339,50 YVES CAULIER BRUAY-SUR-ESCAUT06199416 S181 178 154 177172,5085 821674

337,75 CLAUDE LEMOINE NOMAIN47169296 S173 170 164 172169,7590 781685

335,75 DANIEL TOURBEZ MONCHEAUX43275634 S170 171 170 172170,7584 811656

335,25 PIERRE ALBRECHT NOMAIN65169246 V166 176 177 158169,2585 811667

332,00 VERONIQUE LECOEUVRE ONNAING47017284 S165 167 166 166166,0086 801668

331,75 PHILIPPE DELDICQUE HAZEBROUCK53088373 S169 170 163 169167,7583 811649

331,50 JEAN-RENE COUTEAU ESCAUPONT47016081 S169 172 171 174171,5078 8216010

331,00 BERNARD REZGUI NOMAIN58006390 V170 170 172 172171,0079 8116011

328,50 EMMANUEL FERON RONCHIN96215425 S168 170 166 162166,5077 8516212

325,25 FRANCIS ROUSSEAUX RUMEGIES57052767 V171 169 164 169168,2575 8215713

325,00 JEAN-PAUL CANTILLON ONNAING05216001 V161 163 167 173166,0083 7615914

324,50 BERNARD TIETARD MONCHEAUX92014636 V168 165 175 162167,5077 8015715

322,75 JEAN LUC TOUSSAINT WAMBRECHIES S160 174 178 163168,7572 8215416

316,75 CHARLES CARTIERRE RUMEGIES92014642 V159 177 163 168166,7582 6815017

311,75 JEAN-LUC DELEBECQ RONCHIN53093293 V161 164 172 170166,7576 6914518
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Résultats individuels pistolet 10 m
Division 3

TTG Nom ClubLic. Cat.Fin. Moy. T1 T2 T3 T4

336,75 SEBASTIEN FRANCQ NOMAIN94037624 C165 161 172 161164,7587 851721

328,50 KEVIN BENAMAR BRUAY-SUR-ESCAUT58006318 S159 152 152 171158,5089 811702

326,00 ERIC LANCIAU PECQUENCOURT06183554 S164 162 172 162165,0082 791613

324,25 FABRICE MERLIN ONNAING94055023 S157 166 164 162162,2582 801624

324,25 JEAN-LOUIS MARYSSE MONCHEAUX94029596 V167 165 167 162165,2580 791595

318,50 DOMINIQUE TOUROUTE FOREST-SUR-MARQU94044475 S162 160 156 164160,5082 761586

318,25 BERNARD CHOQUET ONNAING03373789 V163 163 146 157157,2584 771617

317,00 ERIC TYCZKA PECQUENCOURT53088558 S152 152 169 159158,0071 881598

315,50 TRISTAN MOREAUX BRUAY-SUR-ESCAUT57052308 S157 156 157 160157,5078 801589

315,50 JOEL DEVOS HONDSCHOOTE03371802 V163 159 163 157160,5081 7415510

314,75 LAURENT GALLET RONCHIN S158 150 159 160156,7578 8015811

314,50 ALAIN PICQUET NOMAIN94054169 V157 167 170 160163,5074 7715112

313,25 RAYMOND URBIN RONCHIN55185107 S157 163 172 165164,2570 7914913

312,25 GILLES DEMOUVEAU RONCHIN62005824 V161 155 170 171164,2574 7414814

311,25 EDMOND PRUVOT BRUAY-SUR-ESCAUT43275441 S154 162 154 155156,2577 7815515

306,50 CLEMENT CARLIER NOMAIN94057349 C158 145 155 168156,5076 7415016

303,75 ROBERT BEEKMAN RONCHIN65613085 V148 154 163 166157,7570 7614617

303,25 ADRIEN PADELLEC RONCHIN66514019 C148 167 168 170163,2564 7614018

298,00 JULIEN LEGRAND LOMME94060073 S154 163 163 160160,0072 6613819

286,00 JEAN JACQUES LEFAIT ROUBAIX PASTEUR94044419 V150 162 166 166161,0066 5912520
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Résultats individuels pistolet 10 m
Division 4

TTG Nom ClubLic. Cat.Fin. Moy. T1 T2 T3 T4

314,00 SAMUEL CATHELAIN AUBY66154553 S148 152 152 156152,0084 781621

309,50 MARC DELCROIX NOMAIN57052328 S141 150 160 151150,5083 761592

309,25 REMY MOREAUX BRUAY-SUR-ESCAUT57052309 S153 153 157 154154,2569 861553

305,50 GERARD WYLS HAZEBROUCK62012088 V169 162 150 137154,5075 761514

304,25 ANDRE CLAUS HAZEBROUCK48037580 V159 148 151 151152,2573 791525

304,25 EDMOND JEGOU LOMME62012082 V151 152 163 155155,2581 681496

303,00 DIDIER ARNOULD FOREST-SUR-MARQU55185106 S156 155 156 157156,0075 721477

299,75 DIDIER CHAPUIS NOMAIN45243347 S146 156 142 155149,7565 851508

297,75 WALTER JOSIEN WILLEMS S143 143 153 152147,7572 781509

294,50 VERONIQUE VAN OVERLOOP AUBY96215430 S144 142 143 149144,5078 7215010

293,50 GONZAGUE BAROIS NOMAIN94060056 M149 147 142 148146,5074 7314711

287,75 JEAN - LOUIS CARLIER NOMAIN96216020 S144 145 144 142143,7569 7514412

281,00 BERTRAND GALAND WAMBRECHIES05214386 S137 152 130 145141,0069 7114013

252,50 LUDOVIC MAHIEUX NOMAIN92017940 M124 139 148 131135,5053 6411714

249,25 RODRIQUE LEPEZ ONNAING96215564 M123 126 134 146132,2561 5611715

248,50 MAXIME CATEL NOMAIN94045223 M95 134 134 139125,5061 6212316

234,25 ROBERT STEENKISTE WAMBRECHIES05214393 V114 112 116 99110,2563 6112417

228,75 THIBAUT CAULIER BRUAY-SUR-ESCAUT66529380 M112 104 118 121113,7562 5311518
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Résultats individuels pistolet 10 m
VÉTÉRAN 55 ET PL

TTG Nom ClubLic. Cat.Fin. Moy. T1 T2 T3 T4

347,00 PATRICK LABY RONCHIN61074652 V175 173 184 180178,0085 841691

346,00 JEAN-PIERRE WOJCIECKOWSKI MONCHEAUX94029601 V179 177 182 178179,0084 831672

341,25 MANUEL SALGADO ROUBAIX PASTEUR06179734 V164 179 173 173172,2584 851693

335,25 PIERRE ALBRECHT NOMAIN65169246 V166 176 177 158169,2585 811664

331,00 BERNARD REZGUI NOMAIN58006390 V170 170 172 172171,0079 811605

325,25 FRANCIS ROUSSEAUX RUMEGIES57052767 V171 169 164 169168,2575 821576

325,00 JEAN-PAUL CANTILLON ONNAING05216001 V161 163 167 173166,0083 761597

324,50 BERNARD TIETARD MONCHEAUX92014636 V168 165 175 162167,5077 801578

324,25 JEAN-LOUIS MARYSSE MONCHEAUX94029596 V167 165 167 162165,2580 791599

318,25 BERNARD CHOQUET ONNAING03373789 V163 163 146 157157,2584 7716110

316,75 CHARLES CARTIERRE RUMEGIES92014642 V159 177 163 168166,7582 6815011

315,50 JOEL DEVOS HONDSCHOOTE03371802 V163 159 163 157160,5081 7415512

314,50 ALAIN PICQUET NOMAIN94054169 V157 167 170 160163,5074 7715113

312,25 GILLES DEMOUVEAU RONCHIN62005824 V161 155 170 171164,2574 7414814

311,75 JEAN-LUC DELEBECQ RONCHIN53093293 V161 164 172 170166,7576 6914515

305,50 GERARD WYLS HAZEBROUCK62012088 V169 162 150 137154,5075 7615116

304,25 ANDRE CLAUS HAZEBROUCK48037580 V159 148 151 151152,2573 7915217

304,25 EDMOND JEGOU LOMME62012082 V151 152 163 155155,2581 6814918

303,75 ROBERT BEEKMAN RONCHIN65613085 V148 154 163 166157,7570 7614619

286,00 JEAN JACQUES LEFAIT ROUBAIX PASTEUR94044419 V150 162 166 166161,0066 5912520

234,25 ROBERT STEENKISTE WAMBRECHIES05214393 V114 112 116 99110,2563 6112421
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Résultats individuels pistolet 10 m
CADET 15 ET 16 AN

TTG Nom ClubLic. Cat.Fin. Moy. T1 T2 T3 T4

336,75 SEBASTIEN FRANCQ NOMAIN94037624 C165 161 172 161164,7587 851721

306,50 CLEMENT CARLIER NOMAIN94057349 C158 145 155 168156,5076 741502

303,25 ADRIEN PADELLEC RONCHIN66514019 C148 167 168 170163,2564 761403
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Résultats individuels pistolet 10 m
MINIME 13 ET 14 AN

TTG Nom ClubLic. Cat.Fin. Moy. T1 T2 T3 T4

293,50 GONZAGUE BAROIS NOMAIN94060056 M149 147 142 148146,5074 731471

252,50 LUDOVIC MAHIEUX NOMAIN92017940 M124 139 148 131135,5053 641172

249,25 RODRIQUE LEPEZ ONNAING96215564 M123 126 134 146132,2561 561173

248,50 MAXIME CATEL NOMAIN94045223 M95 134 134 139125,5061 621234

228,75 THIBAUT CAULIER BRUAY-SUR-ESCAUT66529380 M112 104 118 121113,7562 531155
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Résultats individuels pistolet 10 m
Benjamins garçons

TTG Nom ClubLic. Cat.Fin. Moy. T1 T2 T3 T4

329,50 STANISLAS DELGRANGE NOMAIN66527025 B155 165 179 159164,5082 831651
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Résultats individuels pistolet 10 m
Poussins filles

TTG Nom ClubLic. Cat.Fin. Moy. T1 T2 T3 T4

310,50 GWENAELLE MAHIEUX NOMAIN94054175 P162 133 136 155146,5087 771641
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